
CSE 4461 3.0 Hypermedia and Multimedia Technology
Date Lecture # Topic

Tuesday January 5, 2010 1 Foundational Concepts
Thursday January 7, 2010 2 Foundational Concepts
Tuesday January 12, 2010 3 Foundational Concepts

Thursday January 14, 2010 4 Foundational Concepts
Tuesday January 19, 2010 5 Foundational Concepts

Thursday January 21, 2010 6 Foundational Concepts
Tuesday January 26, 2010 7 Discussion of Course Project

Thursday January 28, 2010 8 Characterizing Web Activities; Browsing/Querying
Tuesday February 2, 2010 9 Digital Libraries

Thursday February 4, 2010 10 Education; Adaptive Textbooks; User-Tailored 
Hypertext in Educational Contexts
Project Delieverable A Due; Term Test #1 Released

Tuesday February 9, 2010 11 Navigation Behaviours; "Orientation to the Database"; 
Breadcrumbs

Thursday February 11, 2010 12 Tutorial on Evaluation Methodologies; Term Test #1 
Due

Tuesday February 16, 2010 READING WEEK
Thursday February 18, 2010 READING WEEK
Tuesday February 23, 2010 13 Non-visual browsing

Thursday February 25, 2010 14 SMIL
Project Delieverable B Due

Tuesday March 2, 2010 15 3D Hypertext; VRML
Thursday March 4, 2010 16 Automatic Generation of Hypertext; Automated Link 

Construction
Tuesday March 9, 2010 17 Hypertext fiction

Thursday March 11, 2010 18 Link Analysis; Metrics
Project Delieverable C Due

Tuesday March 16, 2010 19 Static/Dynamic Hypertext
Thursday March 18, 2010 20

Crowdsourcing; Games with a Purpose; Folksonomies
Project Delieverable D Due

Tuesday March 23, 2010 21 Broken Link Repair
Thursday March 25, 2010 22 Annotation; Term Test #2 Released
Tuesday March 30, 2010 23 Scraped & latent data

Thursday April 1, 2010 24 Summary and Review; Term Test #2 Due
Wed, Apr 7 - Fri, Apr 23 EXAM PERIOD


